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Farm Name City Phone Email  Website Products 
Abie Vegetable People  Abie 402-367-2543 abievegetablepeople@gmail.com www.facebook.com/abievegetablepeople/ Vegetables 
Arnold Acres Syracuse 402-217-2930 la048803@yahoo.com www.arnoldacresne.com Vegetables 
Ave Maria Acres Fort Calhoun 402-237-7866 avemariaacres12@gmail.com www.avemariaacres.com Vegetables 
Bad Horse Farm Denton 916-663-7372 Nathan@badhorsefarm.com www.BadHorseFarm.com Vegetables, Apples 
Barreras Family Farm Blair 402-906-9766 Barrerasfamilyfarm@gmail.com https://www.barrerasfamilyfarm.com/ Vegetables 
Benson Bounty LLC Omaha  402-214-7365 bensonbounty@gmail.com www.bensonbounty.com Vegetables 
Big Muddy Urban Farm Omaha 402-213-9646 Director@bigmuddyurbanfarm.org www.Bigmuddyurbanfarm.org Vegetables, Apples 
Bright Hope Family Farm Firth 402-450-9715 brighthopefamilyfarm@gmail.com www.brighthopefamilyfarm.locallinesites.c

om 

Vegetables 

Broken Arrow Farm Filley 402-768-1145 Brokenarrowfm@outlook.com www.brokenarrowfm.com/ Vegetables 
Clear Creek Organic Farm Spalding 308-750-1086 Clearcreekorganicfarm@hotmail.co

m 
www.Clearcreekorganicfarm.com Vegetables 

Common Good Farm Raymond 402-783-9005 farmers@commongoodfarm.com www.commongoodfarm.com Vegetables 
Community Crops Lincoln 402-474-9802 matt@communitycrops.org www.communitycrops.org Vegetables 
Country Lane Gardens Columbus 402-270-9072 cdhellbusch@gmail.com www.countrylanegardens.org Vegetables 
Daniels Produce Columbus 402-897-4253 tanniedaniels@yahoo.com facebook.com/danielsproduce/ Vegetables 
Delish Farms Hallam 402-770-5491 info@delishfarms.com www.delishfarms.com Vegetables, Apples 
Dieckman's Garden Stanton 402-565-4310 sdieckman@ptcnet.net @dieckmansgarden Vegetables 
E Bar N Farm LLC Edgar 402-621-0490 mary@ebarnfarm.com www.ebarnfarm.com Vegetables 
Erstwhile Farm, LLC Columbus 402-897-4065 erstwhilefarm@gmail.com www.erstwhilefarm.com Vegetables 
Food4Hope Beatrice 402-306-7561 food4hope@yahoo.com www.food4hope.org Vegetables, Apples 
Fruit of Levine LLC Omaha 402-312-9560 jodibrodsky5@gmail.com www.fruitoflevine.com Vegetables 
GI Acres Grand Island 308-384-3341 chadn1@grandislandacres.com www.grandislandacres.com Vegetables, Apples 
Green School Farms Raymond 402-570-4382 fehrgary@gmail.com www.facebook.com/greenschoolfarms/ Vegetables 
GreenLeaf Farms Omaha 402-614-0404 Info@greenleaffarms.biz https://www.greenleaffarms.biz/ Vegetables 
Grow with the Flow Denton 402-890-4388 jeff@gwtfaquaponics.com www.gwtfaquaponics.com Vegetables 
James Hersh - "Farmer Jim: Lexington 308-324-6108 marilynnhersh@gmail.com 

 
Vegetables 

Johnson Farm North Bend 402-652-3769 rrjohnson@gpcom.net www.facebook.com/johnsonfarmnebraska/ Vegetables, Apples 
Jones EcoFarms Crete 402-613-2035 justin@jonesproduce.net www.jonesecofarms.com Vegetables 
KOB Farms Ravenna 308-430-5481 Amy.ostermeyer06@gmail.com 

 
Vegetables 

KrazyWoman Orchard Scribner 402-719-6161 krazywoman385@live.com https://www.facebook.com/krazywomanor
chard/?tn-str=k*F 

Apples 

Lakehouse Farm Waverly 402-786-2239 info@PrairiePlateRestaurant.com www.LakehouseFarm.com Vegetables 
Lambert Melons Ewing 402-340-3646 klambert@esu8.org www.facebook.com/LambertMelons Vegetables, Apples 
Little Mountain Ranch & 
Garden 

Fort Calhoun 765-585-2723 littlemountain.rg@gmail.com www.littlemountainrg.com Vegetables 

Little Town Gardens  Gibbon  308-216-1192 Candi@littletowngardens.com https://www.facebook.com/pages/categor
y/Agriculture/Little-Town-Gardens-
167568117291144/ 

Vegetables 

Lotus Gardens  Lincoln 402-890-4103 lotusgardenshealthylife@gmail.com www.lotusgardens4life.com Vegetables 
Martin's Hillside Orchard Ceresco 402-665-2140 nitbm8@gmail.com http://www.hillside-orchard.com/ Vegetables, Apples 
Meadowlark Hearth Farm Scottsbluff 308-631-5877 meadowlarkhearth@gmail.com www.meadowlarkhearth.org Vegetables 
Painter Produce Henry 308-247-1003 painter.produce@gmail.com PAINTERPRODUCE.WIX.COM/PAINTERPRO

DUCE 

Vegetables 

Paradise in Progress Farm Nebraska City 402-874-9540 paradiseinprogress@gmail.com 
 

Vegetables, Apples 
Pekarek’s Produce Dwight 402-641-3305 Pekareksproduce@hotmail.com www.Pekareksproduce.wordpress.com Vegetables 
Pfanny's Farm Randolph 402.360.4064 pfannysfarm@gmail.com www.pfannysfarm.com Vegetables, Apples 
Prairie Pride Acres, Inc. Grand Island 402-217-2797 prairieprideacres@gmail.com www.facebook.com/prairieprideacres Vegetables 
RhizoCity Farms Lincoln 402-305-9803 rhizocity@gmail.com www.rhizocity.com Vegetables 
Robinette Farms Martell 402-794-4025 farmers@robinettefarms.com www.robinettefarms.com Vegetables 
Shadowbrook Farm Lincoln  530-215-7237 shadowbrook@neb.rr.com www.shadowbrk.com Vegetables 
Sicily Creek Jelly and Produce Blue Springs 402-230-8953 rindybaum@hotmail.com 

 
Vegetables, Apples 

Stevens Produce Beaver 
Crossing 

402-641-0093 
 

www.facebook.com/Stevens-Produce-
207410533182453/ 

Vegetables, Apples 

Stream Meadow Farms Papillion 402-681-9044 streammeadowfarms@gmail.com www.streammeadowfarms.com Vegetables 
Sunny Slope Farm Filley 402-662-1777 sunnyslopeberries@gmail.com www.facebook.com/Sunny-Slope-Farm-

1593732700845273/ 

Vegetables, Apples 

The Hoagland Homestead Inland  402-469-5065 thehoaglandhomestead@gmail.com facebook.com/thehoaglandhomestead/ Vegetables 
Third Day Microgreens, LLC Grand Island 308-370-1201 thirddaymicrogreens@gmail.com www.facebook.com/ThirdDayMicrogreens/ Vegetables 
West End Farm Plymouth 402-239-9822 westendfarmne@gmail.com www.westendfarmne.com Vegetables, Apples 
Wolff Farms Produce Norfolk 402-992-3055 wolff-farms@hotmail.com www.wolfffarmsproduce.com Vegetables 
Yankee Hill Landscape Lincoln 402-416-2611 info@YankeeHillLandscaping.com www.YankeeHillLandscaping.com Vegetables, Apples 
Yum Yum Greens Lincoln 402-413-1416 yum@yumyumgreens.com www.yumyumgreens.com Vegetables 

2020 Crunch Off 
Producer List 

Use this list to find apples or other crunchable local veggies near you!  

 

More about Nebraska Farm to School  

Nebraska Department of Education Farm to School 

https://www.education.ne.gov/ns/farm-to-school/ 

  

Find Local Products! 

Buy Fresh Buy Local Nebraska 

http://buylocalnebraska.org/ 
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